
School(s): LAKEVIEW

LAKEVIEW PUBLIC SCHOOLS

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels minus Ren Zone'

Page: 
DB: 2017 County Board

05/03/2017

11:57 AM

1

<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

      Personal         261     17,231,800     18,101,300     18,096,100        747,500              0      1,611,800      2,421,152        714,900           5.02
        Real         7,329    345,051,900    354,439,800    352,980,800      3,828,900      6,256,200      5,501,600      2,167,856        526,079           2.30
  Totals             Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt          204              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59090              204              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   25     14,159,900     15,034,400     15,034,400        125,400              0        999,900      1,209,000        220,300           6.18
    59090               25     14,159,900     15,034,400     15,034,400        125,400              0        999,900      1,209,000        220,300           6.18
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3      1,272,100      1,104,400      1,104,400        167,700              0              0        496,500         48,900         -13.18
    59090                3      1,272,100      1,104,400      1,104,400        167,700              0              0        496,500         48,900         -13.18
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   233      1,799,800      1,962,500      1,957,300        454,400              0        611,900        715,652        445,700           8.75
    59090              233      1,799,800      1,962,500      1,957,300        454,400              0        611,900        715,652        445,700           8.75
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    5943    233,045,000    236,335,400    235,017,600      1,846,400        893,900      2,925,100      1,226,756        399,411           0.85
    59090             5943    233,045,000    236,335,400    235,017,600      1,846,400        893,900      2,925,100      1,226,756        399,411           0.85
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       18      2,897,300      2,965,200      2,965,200         26,800         94,700              0              0              0           2.34
    59090               18      2,897,300      2,965,200      2,965,200         26,800         94,700              0              0              0           2.34
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      214     12,433,100     13,094,500     13,067,700        153,800       -157,500        945,900        843,100         99,600           5.10
    59090              214     12,433,100     13,094,500     13,067,700        153,800       -157,500        945,900        843,100         99,600           5.10
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural   1154     96,676,500    102,044,700    101,930,300      1,801,900      5,425,100      1,630,600         98,000         27,068           5.43
    59090             1154     96,676,500    102,044,700    101,930,300      1,801,900      5,425,100      1,630,600         98,000         27,068           5.43
  School District    Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090          7794    362,283,700    372,541,100    371,076,900      4,576,400      6,256,200      7,113,400      4,589,008      1,240,979           2.43
    Exempt             204              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal      25     14,159,900     15,034,400     15,034,400        125,400              0        999,900      1,209,000        220,300           6.18
    Ind. Personal        3      1,272,100      1,104,400      1,104,400        167,700              0              0        496,500         48,900         -13.18
    Com. Personal      233      1,799,800      1,962,500      1,957,300        454,400              0        611,900        715,652        445,700           8.75
    Residential       5943    233,045,000    236,335,400    235,017,600      1,846,400        893,900      2,925,100      1,226,756        399,411           0.85
    Industrial          18      2,897,300      2,965,200      2,965,200         26,800         94,700              0              0              0           2.34
    Commercial         214     12,433,100     13,094,500     13,067,700        153,800       -157,500        945,900        843,100         99,600           5.10
    Agricultural      1154     96,676,500    102,044,700    101,930,300      1,801,900      5,425,100      1,630,600         98,000         27,068           5.43
  Property Class     Count      2016 Asmt      2017 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          204              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   7,590    362,283,700    372,541,100    371,076,900      4,576,400      6,256,200      7,113,400      4,589,008      1,240,979           2.43
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

      Personal         261     17,231,800     16,675,700     18,096,100     17,230,948     16,674,848     18,101,300     18,096,100     18,101,323     18,096,123
        Real         7,329    345,051,900    344,883,650    352,980,800    255,726,320    254,849,757    260,579,167    259,419,120    259,974,648    259,176,645
  Totals             Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP

  All: Exempt          204              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090              204              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   25     14,159,900     14,159,900     15,034,400     14,159,900     14,159,900     15,034,400     15,034,400     15,034,400     15,034,400
    59090               25     14,159,900     14,159,900     15,034,400     14,159,900     14,159,900     15,034,400     15,034,400     15,034,400     15,034,400
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3      1,272,100        716,000      1,104,400      1,272,100        716,000      1,104,400      1,104,400      1,104,400      1,104,400
    59090                3      1,272,100        716,000      1,104,400      1,272,100        716,000      1,104,400      1,104,400      1,104,400      1,104,400
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   233      1,799,800      1,799,800      1,957,300      1,798,948      1,798,948      1,962,500      1,957,300      1,962,523      1,957,323
    59090              233      1,799,800      1,799,800      1,957,300      1,798,948      1,798,948      1,962,500      1,957,300      1,962,523      1,957,323
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    5943    233,045,000    232,878,050    235,017,600    188,969,720    188,748,557    193,374,161    192,294,166    192,578,217    191,847,274
    59090             5943    233,045,000    232,878,050    235,017,600    188,969,720    188,748,557    193,374,161    192,294,166    192,578,217    191,847,274
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       18      2,897,300      2,897,300      2,965,200      2,245,789      2,245,789      2,161,882      2,161,882      2,238,950      2,238,950
    59090               18      2,897,300      2,897,300      2,965,200      2,245,789      2,245,789      2,161,882      2,161,882      2,238,950      2,238,950
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      214     12,433,100     12,431,800     13,067,700     11,262,321     11,261,021     11,663,069     11,650,077     12,164,402     12,164,402
    59090              214     12,433,100     12,431,800     13,067,700     11,262,321     11,261,021     11,663,069     11,650,077     12,164,402     12,164,402
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural   1154     96,676,500     96,676,500    101,930,300     53,248,490     52,594,390     53,380,055     53,312,995     52,993,079     52,926,019
    59090             1154     96,676,500     96,676,500    101,930,300     53,248,490     52,594,390     53,380,055     53,312,995     52,993,079     52,926,019
  School District    Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090          7794    362,283,700    361,559,350    371,076,900    272,957,268    271,524,605    278,680,467    277,515,220    278,075,971    277,272,768
    Exempt             204              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal      25     14,159,900     14,159,900     15,034,400     14,159,900     14,159,900     15,034,400     15,034,400     15,034,400     15,034,400
    Ind. Personal        3      1,272,100        716,000      1,104,400      1,272,100        716,000      1,104,400      1,104,400      1,104,400      1,104,400
    Com. Personal      233      1,799,800      1,799,800      1,957,300      1,798,948      1,798,948      1,962,500      1,957,300      1,962,523      1,957,323
    Residential       5943    233,045,000    232,878,050    235,017,600    188,969,720    188,748,557    193,374,161    192,294,166    192,578,217    191,847,274
    Industrial          18      2,897,300      2,897,300      2,965,200      2,245,789      2,245,789      2,161,882      2,161,882      2,238,950      2,238,950
    Commercial         214     12,433,100     12,431,800     13,067,700     11,262,321     11,261,021     11,663,069     11,650,077     12,164,402     12,164,402
    Agricultural      1154     96,676,500     96,676,500    101,930,300     53,248,490     52,594,390     53,380,055     53,312,995     52,993,079     52,926,019
  Property Class     Count       2016 SEV        Fin SEV       2017 SEV       2016 Tax        Fin Tax       2017 Tax        BOR Tax       2017 Cap      2017 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          204              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   7,590    362,283,700    361,559,350    371,076,900    272,957,268    271,524,605    278,680,467    277,515,220    278,075,971    277,272,768
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  Totals             Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     15,034,400
    59090                0              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     15,034,400
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3      1,272,100              0        716,000              0        716,000              0      1,104,400              0
    59090                3      1,272,100              0        716,000              0        716,000              0      1,104,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   233      1,799,800              0      1,799,800              0      1,799,800              0      1,957,300              0
    59090              233      1,799,800              0      1,799,800              0      1,799,800              0      1,957,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    3180    151,832,978     81,212,022    151,808,678     81,069,372    150,850,678     82,027,372    151,599,584     83,418,016
    59090             3180    151,832,978     81,212,022    151,808,678     81,069,372    150,850,678     82,027,372    151,599,584     83,418,016
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3         54,400      2,842,900         54,400      2,842,900         54,400      2,842,900         87,300      2,877,900
    59090                3         54,400      2,842,900         54,400      2,842,900         54,400      2,842,900         87,300      2,877,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        3        104,161     12,328,939        104,161     12,327,639        104,161     12,327,639         98,952     12,968,748
    59090                3        104,161     12,328,939        104,161     12,327,639        104,161     12,327,639         98,952     12,968,748
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural   1107     92,161,151      4,515,349     92,310,821      4,365,679     92,217,151      4,459,349     97,352,158      4,578,142
    59090             1107     92,161,151      4,515,349     92,310,821      4,365,679     92,217,151      4,459,349     97,352,158      4,578,142
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090         4,529    247,224,590    115,059,110    246,793,860    114,765,490    245,742,190    115,817,160    252,199,694    118,877,206
    Util. Personal       0              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     15,034,400
    Ind. Personal        3      1,272,100              0        716,000              0        716,000              0      1,104,400              0
    Com. Personal      233      1,799,800              0      1,799,800              0      1,799,800              0      1,957,300              0
    Residential       3180    151,832,978     81,212,022    151,808,678     81,069,372    150,850,678     82,027,372    151,599,584     83,418,016
    Industrial           3         54,400      2,842,900         54,400      2,842,900         54,400      2,842,900         87,300      2,877,900
    Commercial           3        104,161     12,328,939        104,161     12,327,639        104,161     12,327,639         98,952     12,968,748
    Agricultural      1107     92,161,151      4,515,349     92,310,821      4,365,679     92,217,151      4,459,349     97,352,158      4,578,142
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

   Real & Personal   4,529    247,224,590    115,059,110    246,793,860    114,765,490    245,742,190    115,817,160    252,199,694    118,877,206
      Personal         236      3,071,900     14,159,900      2,515,800     14,159,900      2,515,800     14,159,900      3,061,700     15,034,400
        Real         4,293    244,152,690    100,899,210    244,278,060    100,605,590    243,226,390    101,657,260    249,137,994    103,842,806
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  Totals             Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     15,034,400
    59090                0              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     15,034,400
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3      1,272,100              0        716,000              0        716,000              0      1,104,400              0
    59090                3      1,272,100              0        716,000              0        716,000              0      1,104,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   233      1,798,948              0      1,798,948              0      1,798,948              0      1,957,300              0
    59090              233      1,798,948              0      1,798,948              0      1,798,948              0      1,957,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    3180    126,374,139     62,595,581    126,412,773     62,335,784    125,569,588     63,178,969    127,168,688     65,125,478
    59090             3180    126,374,139     62,595,581    126,412,773     62,335,784    125,569,588     63,178,969    127,168,688     65,125,478
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3         49,902      2,195,887         49,902      2,195,887         49,902      2,195,887         50,349      2,111,533
    59090                3         49,902      2,195,887         49,902      2,195,887         49,902      2,195,887         50,349      2,111,533
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        3         88,129     11,174,192         88,129     11,172,892         88,129     11,172,892         86,956     11,563,121
    59090                3         88,129     11,174,192         88,129     11,172,892         88,129     11,172,892         86,956     11,563,121
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural   1107     50,328,175      2,920,315     49,808,198      2,786,192     49,714,528      2,879,862     50,415,592      2,897,403
    59090             1107     50,328,175      2,920,315     49,808,198      2,786,192     49,714,528      2,879,862     50,415,592      2,897,403
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090          4529    179,911,393     93,045,875    178,873,950     92,650,655    177,937,095     93,587,510    180,783,285     96,731,935
    Util. Personal       0              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     14,159,900              0     15,034,400
    Ind. Personal        3      1,272,100              0        716,000              0        716,000              0      1,104,400              0
    Com. Personal      233      1,798,948              0      1,798,948              0      1,798,948              0      1,957,300              0
    Residential       3180    126,374,139     62,595,581    126,412,773     62,335,784    125,569,588     63,178,969    127,168,688     65,125,478
    Industrial           3         49,902      2,195,887         49,902      2,195,887         49,902      2,195,887         50,349      2,111,533
    Commercial           3         88,129     11,174,192         88,129     11,172,892         88,129     11,172,892         86,956     11,563,121
    Agricultural      1107     50,328,175      2,920,315     49,808,198      2,786,192     49,714,528      2,879,862     50,415,592      2,897,403
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2016 ORIG      2016 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal   4,529    179,911,393     93,045,875    178,873,950     92,650,655    177,937,095     93,587,510    180,783,285     96,731,935
      Personal         236      3,071,048     14,159,900      2,514,948     14,159,900      2,514,948     14,159,900      3,061,700     15,034,400
        Real         4,293    176,840,345     78,885,975    176,359,002     78,490,755    175,422,147     79,427,610    177,721,585     81,697,535
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

0                       222              0      2,931,000      2,753,343      1,392,056      2,288,700      2,112,309        956,806
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

0                       222              0      2,931,000      2,753,343      1,392,056      2,288,700      2,112,309        956,806
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

DTE ENERGY                          has   10,807,200 S.E.V. Value in 31 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has      637,100 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L                has      652,348 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
CARLSON BRANDON TRUST               has      654,446 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
9307 M-46 LLC                       has      670,800 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
EVANS DANNY R TRUST                 has      680,691 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CHRISTENSEN BRUCE & RUTH            has      693,463 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BETTEN FAMILY LLC                   has      741,580 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
LAKEVIEW TERRACE ASSISTED LIVING    has      761,100 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      870,500 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L TRUST          has    1,027,104 Taxable Value in 19 Parcel(s)
NEWELL KENNETH E                    has    1,046,457 Taxable Value in 16 Parcel(s)
CALDER AG LLC                       has    1,211,243 Taxable Value in 17 Parcel(s)
YOUNG AG LLC                        has    2,128,354 Taxable Value in 37 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    5,237,266 Taxable Value in 14 Parcel(s)
DTE ENERGY                          has    9,568,575 Taxable Value in 31 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

042-900-066-00              PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     451,400
016-019-021-00              MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L TRUST             $     468,735
042-900-005-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     537,000
020-036-001-00              CALDER AG LLC                          $     594,142
042-716-011-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     620,000
020-900-008-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     634,100
004-900-068-00              9307 M-46 LLC                          $     653,000
016-034-010-30              CHRISTENSEN BRUCE & RUTH               $     660,954
042-716-001-10              LAKEVIEW TERRACE ASSISTED LIVING       $     670,600
016-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     842,400
001-900-044-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     892,200
004-900-004-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     899,600
013-900-003-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,300,300
001-010-016-00              DTE ENERGY                             $   1,338,143
001-900-046-00              DTE ENERGY                             $   6,957,800
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

020-024-001-27              RADER KENNETH A & VICKI  LLC           $     558,700
042-716-011-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     620,000
020-036-001-00              CALDER AG LLC                          $     629,600
020-900-008-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     634,100
004-900-068-00              9307 M-46 LLC                          $     653,000
042-716-001-10              LAKEVIEW TERRACE ASSISTED LIVING       $     670,600
016-031-001-00              HANSEN LEE                             $     683,000
016-034-010-30              CHRISTENSEN BRUCE & RUTH               $     697,100
016-019-021-00              MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L TRUST             $     828,900
016-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     842,400
001-900-044-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     892,200
004-900-004-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     899,600
013-900-003-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,300,300
001-010-016-00              DTE ENERGY                             $   1,979,500
001-900-046-00              DTE ENERGY                             $   6,957,800
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

REYNOLDS BENNETT & LINDA            has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
DITTENBER RAYMOND G & MARIANN D     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SELLECK BEVERLY                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
DITTENBER RAYMOND G II              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SELLECK GORDON L                    has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
2014 SPLIT/ COMBINE TO              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
JACOBS LEE                          has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SELLECK BEVERLY J &                 has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KORTE THOMAS & LAURIE               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
2014 SPLIT TO                       has               0.00 Total Acres in 14 Parcel(s)
KORTE THOMAS S                      has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BENN MARK & ANGELA LC               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GONZALEZ RAMON                      has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BEARDSLEY MICHAEL                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
WETZEL SAMUEL                       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

NIELSEN GARY L & LAURI A            has      813,500 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD HENRY L                  has      858,900 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      870,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
PINE HILLS DAIRY LLC                has      948,600 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L                has      990,800 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
BETTEN FAMILY LLC                   has    1,266,000 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CARLSON BRANDON TRUST               has    1,273,800 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E TRUST                   has    1,482,500 S.E.V. Value in 28 Parcel(s)
EVANS DANNY R TRUST                 has    1,660,400 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CALDER AG LLC                       has    1,924,700 S.E.V. Value in 17 Parcel(s)
NEWELL KENNETH E                    has    1,940,600 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L TRUST          has    2,098,600 S.E.V. Value in 19 Parcel(s)
YOUNG AG LLC                        has    3,757,700 S.E.V. Value in 37 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    5,261,400 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s)


